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Bambini 6 Jahre weibl.     400 m 

   

        1. 

 

Kaiser Patricia 2006 WSV Otterskirchen 2:04,8 

  2. 

 

Rank Veronika 2006 FC Fürstenzell 2:28,2 

      Bambini 7 Jahre weibl.     400 m 

   

        1. 

 

Stadler Isabella 2005 FC Fürstenzell 1:34,4 

  2. 

 

Mildner Leonie 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:40,1 

  3. 

 

Stadler Jasmin 2005 LV Deggendorf 1:41,3 

  4. 

 

Kessler Mathilda 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:43,1 

  5. 

 

Gruber Emelia 2005 FC Fürstenzell 1:49,3 

  6. 

 

Huber Kenya 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:49,8 
 

 

 

Bambini 6 Jahre männl.     400 m 

   

        1. 

 

Sonntag Janik 2006 LC Osterhofen 1:42,6 

      Bambini 7 Jahre männl.     400 m 
   

        1. 

 

Rummler Jannik 2005 LV Deggendorf 1:24,4 

  2. 

 

Obermeier David 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:32,1 

  3. 

 

Seil Fabian 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:36,9 

  4. 

 

Kroneder Gabriel 2005 TG Vilshofen 1:39,6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Schülerinnen W 10     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Vogl Lisa 2002 TSV Natternberg 3:57,3 

  2. 

 

Eichinger Maria 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:01,6 

  3. 

 

Zeindl Julia 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:19,2 

  4. 

 

Kelmendi Scarlett 2002 TSV Natternberg 4:21,9 

  5. 

 

Blüml Emilia 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:27,7 

  6. 

 

Bisani Pia 2002 TSV Natternberg 4:33,1 

  7. 

 

Schober Julia 2002 TSV Bogen 4:37,7 

  8. 

 

Lagleder Laura 2002 TSV Simbach 4:48,7 

  9. 

 

Schustereder Giulia 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:55,3 

  10. 

 

Urban Spohie 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 5:06,3 

 11. 

 

Felber Lea 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 5:07,9 

 12. 

 

Schustereder Alicia 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 5:09,8 
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 Schülerinnen W 11     1000 m 

        1. 

 

Straßberger Selina 2001 TSV Natternberg 3:51,2 

  2. 

 

Buschsiewecke Edith 2001 LC Osterhofen 4:07,0 

  3. 

 

Mildner Jasmin 2001 SVG Ruhstorf 4:13,6 

  4. 

 

Bauer Mareile 2001 TSV Natternberg 4:17,2 

  5. 

 

Feigl Paulina 2001 FC Fürstenzell 4:52,9 

  6. 

 

Rank Elisabeth 2001 FC Fürstenzell 5:33,6 

       Schülerinnen W 12     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Neudorfer Johanna 2000 TV Hauzenberg 4:07,8 

  2. 

 

Wollner Natalie 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:12,9 

  3. 

 

Felixberger Melanie 2000 LAC Arnstorf 4:19,8 

  4. 

 

Ertl Helena 2000 TV Geinberg 4:21,0 

  5. 

 

Mauthner Anna 2000 FC Fürstenzell 4:31,6 

  6. 

 

Kantzog Selina 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:38,3 

  7. 

 

Schweitzer Magdalena 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:39,6 

  8. 

 

Schäfer Xenia 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:43,2 

  9. 

 

Schäck Madeleine 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:56,4 

       Schülerinnen W 13     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Neumeier Patricia 1999 TV Hauzenberg 3:44,8 

  2. 

 

Vogl Lea 1999 TSV Natternberg 3:50,3 

  3. 

 

Kapfhammer Laura 1999 VWS Renholding 4:03,6 

  4. 

 

Göckert Lisa 1999 SVG Ruhstorf 4:14,5 

  5. 

 

Straubinger Greta 1999 LAC Arnstorf 4:26,6 

  6. 

 

Schweidler Stephanie 1999 SVG Ruhstorf 5:03,5 

        

 

Schülerinnen W 8      1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Hötzinger Verena 2004 TSV Natternberg 4:39,0 

  2. 

 

Zeindl Leonie 2004 SV Pocking 4:59,2 

  3. 

 

Moser Isabel 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 5:08,9 

  4. 

 

Sonntag Lorena 2004 LC Osterhofen 5:11,7 

  5. 

 

Sommer Hannah 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 5:18,3 

  6. 

 

Stempfl Patricia 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 5:57,4 

  7. 

 

Fiebich Alina 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 6:02,7 

  8. 

 

Rank Katharina 2004 FC Fürstenzell 6:09,2 
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Schülerinnen W 9      1000 m 

        1. 

 

Zacher Lara 2003 TG Vilshofen 4:34,1 

  2. 

 

Schwendl Hannah 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 5:10,9 
 

 

     Schüler  M 10     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Gruber Niklas 2002 FC Fürstenzell 3:54,6 

  2. 

 

Stelzer Gabriel 2002 WSV Otterskirchen 4:40,1 

  3. 

 

Biedermann Linus 2002 WSV Otterskirchen 4:59,7 

           Schüler  M 11     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Hölzl Florian 2001 LC Osterhofen 3:56,8 

  2. 

 

Schneider Frank 2001 TSV Natternberg 3:58,8 

  3. 

 

Rosch Josef 2001 WSV Otterskirchen 4:02,9 

  4. 

 

Richter Kilian 2001 TSV Bogen 4:09,0 

  5. 

 

Weber Matthias 2001 FC Fürstenzell 4:23,4 

  6. 

 

Wimmer David 2001 SVG Ruhstorf 4:29,7 

           Schüler  M 12     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Spechter Severin 2000 LG Passau 3:55,5 

  2. 

 

Winterstötter Noah 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 3:58,0 

  3. 

 

Gotzl Michael 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 4:27,3 

  4. 

 

Krautloher Matthias 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 4:57,3 

  5. 

 

Biedermann Raphael 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 5:04,1 

           Schüler  M 13     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Weinert Markus 1999 LG Passau 3:46,3 

  2. 

 

Rosch Maximilian 1999 WSV Otterskirchen 3:52,4 

  3. 

 

Haslinger Julian 1999 WSV Otterskirchen 4:05,2 

 

 

          Schüler  M 8      1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Rummler Jannik 2005 LV Deggendorf 4:07,0 

  2. 

 

Hölzl Lukas 2004 LC Osterhofen 4:14,0 

  3. 

 

Knaub Martin 2004 TSV Bogen 4:21,1 

  4. 

 

Sternthal Cedrik 2004 LC Osterhofen 4:28,4 

  5. 

 

Wagner Philipp 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 4:47,4 

  6. 

 

Hofmann Matthias 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 5:09,7 

  7. 

 

Biedermann Johannes 2004 WSV Otterskirchen 5:14,5 

  8. 

 

Schober Max 2004 TSV Bogen 5:19,3 

  9. 

 

Seibold Tobias 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 5:31,4 

 10. 

 

Kaiser Jonas 2004 FC Fürstenzell 5:44,2 

 11. 

 

Kessler Leif 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 5:53,8 
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     Schüler  M 9      1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Götz Lukas 2003 TSV Bogen 4:06,0 

  2. 

 

Winterstötter Luca 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 4:13,3 

  3. 

 

Buschsiewecke Moritz 2003 LC Osterhofen 4:36,3 

  4. 

 

Krautloher Johannes 2003 WSV Otterskirchen 4:42,0 

  5. 

 

Fiebich Marcel 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 6:43,8 
 

 

 

Schülerinnen W 14     5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Kindermann Helena 1998 TV Hauzenberg 20:37,1 

  2. 

 

Heindl Lena 1998 TV Hauzenberg 24:22,4 

  3. 

 

Leeb Melissa 1998 ÖTB OÖ LA 25:44,4 

  4. 

 

Ertl Franziska 1998 TV Geinberg 28:17,0 

       Schülerinnen W 15     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Eickmeyer Hannah 1997 TSV Bogen 23:27,9 

  2. 

 

Habereder Anna-Lena 1997 VWS Renholding 30:00,7 
 

 

     Schüler  M 14     5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Egger Christoph 1998 SV Schalding-Heining 22:41,3 

  2. 

 

Schießl Simon 1998 SV Schalding-Heining 22:57,8 

  3. 

 

Richter Tobias 1998 TSV Bogen 23:07,2 

  4. 

 

Aigner Valentin 1998 TV Geinberg 26:02,8 

  5. 

 

Krautloher Marco 1998 WSV Otterskirchen 32:56,9 

           Schüler  M 15     5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Knepper Tom 1997 TSV Bogen 19:47,7 

  2. 

 

Höllinger Stefan 1997 IGLA Long Life St. Roman 19:56,7 

  3. 

 

Leeb Stefan 1997 ÖTB OÖ LA 24:09,7 
 

 

weibl. Jugend B    5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Haslinger Kristina 1995 WSV Otterskirchen 27:22,6 

      weibl. Jugend A    5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Eichinger Katharina 1993 LG Tann 25:53,9 

  2. 

 

Kreipl Franziska 1994 LAC Arnstorf 27:04,5 
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männl. Jugend B  5000 m    

      

  1.  Eickmeyer Lukas 1996 TSV Bogen 18:10,8 

  2.  Weigl Florian 1995 LC Osterhofen 18:45,4 

  3.  Amberger David 1996 TSV Bogen 21:10,3 

  4.  Dachsberger Rainer 1995 VWS Renholding 22:03,2 

  5.  Schosser Thomas 1995 VWS Renholding 22:47,2 
      

männl. Jugend A    5000 m    

      

  1.  Hinkofer Bernhard 1994 WSV Patersdorf 17:25,0 

      

Frauen                5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Dichtl Lena 1990 LG Passau 19:32,6 

  2. 

 

Ölhorn Susanne 1991 LG Passau 19:33,2 

  3. 

 

Weinfurtner Elisabeth 1993 LAC Quelle Fürth 19:58,4 

  4. 

 

Stöcker Helena 1991 SVG Ruhstorf 21:05,4 

  5. 

 

Kurz Isabelle 1989 SV Pocking 21:16,5 

  6. 

 

Kiefl Andrea 1990 TSV Bogen 22:23,9 

  7. 

 

Krinner Marion 1989 TV Dingolfing 26:33,6 

  8. 

 

Brunhofer Katharina 1988 ohne Verein 30:36,6 

  9. 

 

Wisnet Romina 1985 WSV Otterskirchen 35:17,3 

 10. 

 

Bielmeier Adile-Louise 1985 ohne Verein 36:51,6 
 

 

 

             W  35     5000 m    

      

  1.  Dollinger Sabine 1977 LG Passau 18:21,0 

  2.  Krautloher Marion 1975 WSV Otterskirchen 20:02,9 

  3.  Helmich Ulrike 1976 LVR Geiselhöring 20:07,5 

  4.  Kopfinger Gaby 1973 LG Passau 27:22,1 

  5.  Fladnitzer Heide 1977 SVG Ruhstorf 30:04,1 

      

             W  40     5000 m    

      

  1.  Knott Monika 1972 LAC Arnstorf 20:45,2 

  2.  Brandl Sonja 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 20:55,2 

  3.  Altweck Heidi 1971 LVR Geiselhöring 21:41,0 

  4.  Wimmer Gerlinde 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 21:50,2 

  5.  Wallner Sabine 1972 TSV Mattighofen 22:04,8 

  6.  Sternthal Simone 1969 LC Osterhofen 22:33,3 

  7.  Lunz Georgia 1972 LVR Geiselhöring 22:49,7 

  8.  Ziegler Michaela 1971 SVG Ruhstorf 24:35,7 

  9.  Königseder Andrea 1970 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 26:31,5 

 10.  Hansal Elke 1972 Laufverein Straßwalchen 27:23,1 

 11.  Unterholzner Mary 1968 TV Altötting 27:44,1 

 12.  Sonntag Sylvia 1971 LC Osterhofen 30:35,8 
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             W  45     5000 m    

      

  1.  Maier Berti 1966 Union Suben 21:14,4 

  2.  Mitterecker Vera 1965 SVG Ruhstorf 22:03,9 

  3.  Paternoster Bettina 1966 SVG Ruhstorf 22:30,1 

  4.  Weidek Elke 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 23:20,9 

  5.  Gruber Elfi 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 26:24,6 

  6.  Mayer-Zuchi Ursula 1965 Laufverein Straßwalchen 31:54,5 

      

           

             W  50     5000 m 

   

      

  1.  Röckl Brigitte 1961 SVG Ruhstorf 20:46,9 

  2.  Winroither Theresia 1960 Union Wernstein 22:32,3 

  3.  Apfel Susanne 1960 TV Eggenfelden 23:54,6 

  4.  Holzbauer Eva-Maria 1962 SVG Ruhstorf 24:37,2 

  5.  Vogl Agnes 1962 TG Vilshofen 26:27,7 

  6.  Huber Doris 1958 RK Julbach 26:30,6 

  7.  Maislinger Brigitte 1958 Laufverein Straßwalchen 27:23,4 

  8.  Honnacker Doerte 1961 LG Aunkirchen 28:03,7 

      

             W  60     5000 m    

      

  1.  Lechner Berta 1951 Union Suben 32:09,0 

  2.  Wilberg Ilse 1950 SVG Ruhstorf 34:41,2 

      

             W  65     5000 m    

      

  1.  Plischke Heidrun 1943 SVG Ruhstorf 27:29,1 

      

             W  70     5000 m    

      

  1.  Karl Monika 1940 Union Suben 31:30,6 

      

             W  75     5000 m    

      

  1.  Petricic Brigita 1935 WSV Otterskirchen 35:16,6 
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Männer                5000 m    

      

  1.  Zieringer Franz-Josef 1979 TV Hauzenberg 16:35,4 

  2.  Weber Erwin 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 19:18,9 

  3.  Haslinger Thomas 1992 WSV Otterskirchen 19:20,5 

  4.  Schuster Stephan 1963 VFL Waldkraiburg 19:53,1 

  5.  Gruber Hans 1960 LVR Geiselhöring 19:53,8 

  6.  Ölhorn Heinrich 1961 WSV Viechtach 19:59,7 

  7.  Dr. Huber Wolfgang 1945 SVG Ruhstorf 20:09,8 

  8.  Senft Georg 1954 LVR Geiselhöring 21:31,0 

  9.  Orth Robert 1963 TSV Natternberg 21:38,2 

 10.  Pirkl Hans 1957 LC Osterhofen 22:28,4 

 11.  Berger Christian 1965 LV Deggendorf 24:17,0 

 12.  Rummler Dieter 1956 LV Deggendorf 26:36,6 

 13.  Bielmeier Matthias 1982 ohne Verein 36:52,4 
 

 

 

Männer               10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Krieg Emanuel 1989 ohne Verein 34:16,1 

  2. 

 

Krammer Maximilian 1987 SVG Ruhstorf 34:24,4 

  3. 

 

Marböck Johannes 1986 LC MKW Hausruck 36:45,6 

  4. 

 

Simon Markus 1983 WSV Otterskirchen 37:14,1 

  5. 

 

Gottinger Johannes 1985 TG Vilshofen 40:53,0 

  6. 

 

Hofbauer Thomas 1989 ohne Verein 43:54,6 

  7. 

 

Polster Stefan 1989 SVG Ruhstorf 45:10,8 
 

 

 

 

              M 30    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER Höhnhart 34:50,9 

  2. 

 

Steinberger Alex 1978 SVG Ruhstorf 38:59,2 

  3. 

 

Putz Alois 1980 Tri-Team Triftern 39:17,8 

  4. 

 

Schmuderer Andreas 1979 Hohenwarth 42:07,8 

  5. 

 

Brunhofer Markus 1980 ohne Verein 42:59,3 

  6. 

 

Maier Michael 1982 DJK Pörndorf 44:04,8 

  7. 

 

Kaiser Christoph 1978 WSV Otterskirchen 51:29,8 

  8. 

 

Schneider Bernd 1981 Suben 53:41,2 

                    M 35    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Schober Andreas 1977 SVG Ruhstorf 34:00,7 

  2. 

 

Destinger Martin 1976 TV Geinberg 35:52,0 

  3. 

 

Kluge Konrad 1975 DJK Pörndorf 42:57,9 

  4. 

 

Groß Wolfgang 1977 WSV Otterskirchen 68:00,0 
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              M 40    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Dr. Gradinger Franz 1968 TV Geinberg 36:40,2 

  2. 

 

Schießl Norbert 1971 TV Geinberg 39:01,7 

  3. 

 

Ammerl Manfred 1968 BC Grafenau 39:47,4 

  4. 

 

Kopp Herbert 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 40:30,9 

  5. 

 

Salzberger Reinhard 1970 DJK Pörndorf 40:38,9 

  6. 

 

Maier Josef 1968 ohne Verein 42:45,7 

  7. 

 

Kagerer Alois 1970 Union Suben 43:58,8 

  8. 

 

Bleckenwegner Peter 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 44:26,0 

  9. 

 

Bauhuber Robert 1969 SVG Ruhstorf 45:01,0 

 10. 

 

Obermeier Herbert 1972 SVG Ruhstorf 45:32,5 

 11. 

 

Stadler Norbert 1968 DJK Pörndorf 45:42,3 

 12. 

 

Leitner Gerhard 1970 SVG Ruhstorf 47:21,7 

 13. 

 

Fischerauer Josef 1968 DJK Pörndorf 48:08,6 

 14. 

 

Kopfinger Thomas 1970 LG Passau 52:29,2 

                  

             M 45    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Koschel Walter 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 36:27,8 

  2. 

 

Stifter Georg 1963 LVR Geiselhöring 38:50,5 

  3. 

 

Steinbacher Andreas 1967 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 39:06,0 

  4. 

 

Dankesreiter Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 39:06,8 

  5. 

 

Kerschdorfer Ernst 1963 TSV Mattighofen 40:20,0 

  6. 

 

Österbauer Johann 1963 TV Geinberg 40:36,0 

  7. 

 

Dr. Stelzer Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 41:05,1 

  8. 

 

Osterholzer Max 1966 LAC Arnstorf 41:24,4 

  9. 

 

Barth Christian 1965 TSV Mattighofen 42:13,3 

 10. 

 

Schustereder Michael 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 42:16,4 

 11. 

 

Schönpaß Klaus 1963 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 42:57,0 

 12. 

 

Heidingsfelder Bernhard 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 42:59,7 

 13. 

 

Bauer Josef 1966 Union Suben 43:31,1 

 14. 

 

Rainer Johann 1964 Laufverein Straßwalchen 44:28,5 

 15. 

 

Felixberger Manfred 1966 LAC Arnstorf 46:18,6 

 16. 

 

Weinert Torsten 1966 LG Passau 48:05,2 

 17. 

 

Mayer Josef 1965 Laufverein Straßwalchen 49:00,8 

 18. 

 

Ertl Wolfgang 1966 TV Geinberg 52:44,4 

 19. 

 

Toma Elio 1967 LAC Arnstorf 54:13,0 

                    M 50    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Paternoster Gerhard 1961 SVG Ruhstorf 38:33,4 

  2. 

 

Maier Wolfgang 1961 Union Suben 38:39,0 

  3. 

 

Pietsch Joachim 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 41:30,3 

  4. 

 

Biedermann Joachim 1962 WSV Otterskirchen 42:02,0 

  5. 

 

Buchner Klaus 1961 RK Julbach 42:10,0 

  6. 

 

Ebner Konrad 1962 SVG Ruhstorf 42:53,4 
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         zu M 50    10000 m 

   

        7. 

 

Sprödhuber Günther 1962 Laufgruppe Fürstenzell 43:23,2 

  8. 

 

Greifeneder Günther 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 43:29,7 

  9. 

 

Weber Alfons 1960 Laufruppe Fürstenzell 44:34,1 

 10. 

 

Haslinger Walter 1962 WSV Otterskirchen 45:36,7 

 11. 

 

Huber Peter 1958 LG Innviertel 48:16,3 

 12. 

 

Burgstaller Fritz 1958 TSV Mattighofen 48:20,3 

 13. 

 

Huber Paul 1958 LG Innviertel 48:25,9 

            

              M 55    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Lang Ludwig 1954 TV Hauzenberg 39:08,2 

  2. 

 

Rohringer Johann 1957 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 39:23,4 

  3. 

 

Stephan Hannes 1953 LG Passau 41:00,9 

  4. 

 

Seibold Helmut 1956 LVR Geiselhöring 42:49,3 

  5. 

 

Entholzner Reinhold 1953 TSV Simbach 44:21,5 

  6. 

 

Skambraks Franz 1954 TSV Bad Griesbach 47:01,6 

  7. 

 

Jungwirth Johann 1955 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 47:09,5 

  8. 

 

Maislinger Anton 1956 Laufverein Straßwalchen 47:57,1 

  9. 

 

Wimmer Josef 1957 TV Eggenfelden 50:43,7 

                    M 60    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Daudrich Viktor 1950 SVG Ruhstorf 39:03,6 

  2. 

 

Wurzer Peter 1951 LVR Geiselhöring 44:24,0 

  3. 

 

Winkler Johann 1951 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 51:17,0 

  4. 

 

Sigl Edwin 1951 sigl steuert laufend 51:44,2 

  5. 

 

Schlickeiser Fred 1948 WSV Otterskirchen 52:39,5 

  6. 

 

Fraunhofer Klaus 1950 TSV Simbach 53:17,5 

  7. 

 

Blank Rainer 1948 DJK SF Reichenberg 58:23,5 

  8. 

 

Schmidt Uwe 1949 TSV Simbach 1.03:32,3 

                    M 65    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Seebauer Manfred 1947 SVG Ruhstorf 40:59,7 

  2. 

 

Treiner Josef 1947 LVR Geiselhöring 44:42,9 

  3. 

 

Klein Werner 1945 SVG Ruhstorf 51:00,5 

                    M 70    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Emersic Alojz 1938 WSV Otterskirchen 59:44,9 

  2. 

 

Nawroth Erwin 1939 WSV Otterskirchen 1.17:25,6 

                    M 75    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Petricic Ante 1937 WSV Otterskirchen 1.08:29,6 
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Frauen  5000 m    Mannschaftswertung 
  

        1. 
 

LG Passau I 
  

57:26,9 

  
Dollinger Sabine 1977 18:21,0 

 

  
Dichtl Lena 1990 19:32,6 

 

  
Ölhorn Susanne 1991 19:33,2 

 

        2. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf I 
  

1.03:56,4 

  
Röckl Brigitte 1961 20:46,9 

 

  
Stöcker Helena 1991 21:05,4 

 

  
Mitterecker Vera 1965 22:03,9 

 

        3. 
 

LVR Geiselhöring I 
  

1.04:38,3 

  
Helmich Ulrike 1976 20:07,5 

 

  
Altweck Heidi 1971 21:41,0 

 

  
Lunz Georgia 1972 22:49,7 

 

        4. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf II 
  

1.10:26,7 

  
Paternoster Bettina 1966 22:30,1 

 

  
Weidek Elke 1963 23:20,9 

 

  
Ziegler Michaela 1971 24:35,7 

 

        5. 
 

WSV Otterskirchen I 
  

1.17:09,7 

  
Krautloher Marion 1975 20:02,9 

 

  
Wimmer Gerlinde 1970 21:50,2 

 

  
Petricic Brigita 1935 35:16,6 

 

        6. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf III 
  

1.18:30,9 

  
Holzbauer Eva-Maria 1962 24:37,2 

 

  
Gruber Elfi 1963 26:24,6 

 

  
Plischke Heidrun 1943 27:29,1 

 

        7. 
 

Union Suben I 
  

1.24:54,2 

  
Maier Berti 1966 21:14,4 

 

  
Karl Monika 1940 31:30,6 

 

  
Lechner Berta 1951 32:09,0 

 

        8. 
 

Laufverein Straßwalchen I 
  

1.26:41,2 

  
Hansal Elke 1972 27:23,1 

 

  
Maislinger Brigitte 1958 27:23,4 

 

  
Mayer-Zuchi Ursula 1965 31:54,5 
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Männer  10000 m    Mannschaftswertung 
  

        1. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf I 
  

1.46:58,5 

  
Schober Andreas 1977 34:00,7 

 

  
Krammer Maximilian 1987 34:24,4 

 

  
Paternoster Gerhard 1961 38:33,4 

 

        2. 
 

TV Geinberg I 
  

1.51:33,9 

  
Destinger Martin 1976 35:52,0 

 

  
Dr. Gradinger Franz 1968 36:40,2 

 

  
Schießl Norbert 1971 39:01,7 

 

        3. 
 

WSV Otterskirchen I 
  

1.52:48,8 

  
Koschel Walter 1966 36:27,8 

 

  
Simon Markus 1983 37:14,1 

 

  
Dankesreiter Walter 1965 39:06,8 

 

        4. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf II 
  

1.59:02,6 

  
Steinberger Alex 1978 38:59,2 

 

  
Daudrich Viktor 1950 39:03,6 

 

  
Seebauer Manfred 1947 40:59,7 

 

        5. 
 

LC MKW Hausruck I 
  

2.04:41,4 

  
Marböck Johannes 1986 36:45,6 

 

  
Greifeneder Günther 1959 43:29,7 

 

  
Bleckenwegner Peter 1972 44:26,0 

 

        6. 
 

LVR Geiselhöring I 
  

2.06:03,9 

  
Stifter Georg 1963 38:50,5 

 

  
Seibold Helmut 1956 42:49,3 

 

  
Wurzer Peter 1951 44:24,0 

 

        7. 
 

Union Suben I 
  

2.06:09,0 

  
Maier Wolfgang 1961 38:39,0 

 

  
Bauer Josef 1966 43:31,1 

 

  
Kagerer Alois 1970 43:58,8 

 

        8. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf III 
  

2.06:40,3 

  
Pietsch Joachim 1960 41:30,3 

 

  
Schustereder Michael 1963 42:16,4 

 

  
Ebner Konrad 1962 42:53,4 

 

        9. 
 

DJK Pörndorf I 
  

2.07:41,7 

  
Salzberger Reinhard 1970 40:38,9 

 

  
Kluge Konrad 1975 42:57,9 

 

  
Maier Michael 1982 44:04,8 
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10. 

 
WSV Otterskirchen II 

  
2.08:43,9 

  
Dr. Stelzer Thorsten 1967 41:05,1 

 

  
Biedermann Joachim 1962 42:02,0 

 

  
Haslinger Walter 1962 45:36,7 

 

       
11. 

 
DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck I 

  
2.10:37,5 

  
Kopp Herbert 1971 40:30,9 

 

  
Schönpaß Klaus 1963 42:57,0 

 

  
Jungwirth Johann 1955 47:09,5 

 

       
12. 

 
TSV Mattighofen I 

  
2.10:53,7 

  
Kerschdorfer Ernst 1963 40:20,0 

 

  
Barth Christian 1965 42:13,3 

 

  
Burgstaller Fritz 1958 48:20,3 

 

       
13. 

 
SVG Ruhstorf IV 

  
2.13:11,6 

  
Heidingsfelder Bernhard 1963 42:59,7 

 

  
Bauhuber Robert 1969 45:01,0 

 

  
Polster Stefan 1989 45:10,8 

 

       
14. 

 
Laufverein Straßwalchen I 

  
2.21:26,5 

  
Rainer Johann 1964 44:28,5 

 

  
Maislinger Anton 1956 47:57,1 

 

  
Mayer Josef 1965 49:00,8 

 

       
15. 

 
LG Passau I 

  
2.21:35,4 

  
Stephan Hannes 1953 41:00,9 

 

  
Weinert Torsten 1966 48:05,2 

 

  
Kopfinger Thomas 1970 52:29,2 

 

       
16. 

 
LAC Arnstorf I 

  
2.21:56,0 

  
Osterholzer Max 1966 41:24,4 

 

  
Felixberger Manfred 1966 46:18,6 

 

  
Toma Elio 1967 54:13,0 

 

       
17. 

 
SVG Ruhstorf V 

  
2.23:54,7 

  
Obermeier Herbert 1972 45:32,5 

 

  
Leitner Gerhard 1970 47:21,7 

 

  
Klein Werner 1945 51:00,5 
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18. 

 
TSV Simbach I 

  
2.41:11,4 

  
Entholzner Reinhold 1953 44:21,5 

 

  
Fraunhofer Klaus 1950 53:17,5 

 

  
Schmidt Uwe 1949 1.03:32,3 

 

       
19. 

 
WSV Otterskirchen III 

  
2.43:54,2 

  
Kaiser Christoph 1978 51:29,8 

 

  
Schlickeiser Fred 1948 52:39,5 

 

  
Emersic Alojz 1938 59:44,9 

 

       
20. 

 
WSV Otterskirchen IV 

  
3.33:55,3 

  
Groß Wolfgang 1977 68:00,0 

 

  
Petricic Ante 1937 1.08:29,6 

 

  
Nawroth Erwin 1939 1.17:25,6 

  


